
BITUMINOUS MIX MATERIALS FOR MAINTENANCE PURPOSES
 FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 1, 2014 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2015

Bid Opening: March 11, 2014; 2:00 PM;
Buyer: Marilyn Langehaug

F:\PROCURE\BIT HOT MIX GRAVEL SAND\Bit-Mix\2014\745-01-14-14-050 Bit Mix Bid Sum.xlsx

BIDDER PLANT LOCATION CLASS OF 
AGGREGATE

NUMBER OF 
GALLONS OF 
BITUMEN PER 

TON

FROM
STOCKPILE

LOADED IN
TRUCKS

CL 27 13 $62.50

Asphalt Fines 16 $74.00

CL27 Cold Mix 13 SC-800 $85.00 $85.00

Cold Mix Fines 16 SC-800 $89.00 $89.00

Bechtold Paving Inc.
5140 Hwy 2 East
Minot, ND 58701
701-852-1634
Fax 701-839-2367

5320 Railway Ave., Minot, ND CL 29 14 $76.35

CL 27 12-14 
PG 58-28 $57.50

CL 29 12-14 
PG 58-28 $59.00

CL 27 13-15 $64.50

CL 29 13-15 $65.00

Central Specialties Inc.
6325 Co. Rd 87 SW
Alexandria, MN 56308
302-702-7289
Fax 320-762-7290

Stephenson Pit, Barnsville, MN
SW 1/4 22-137N-44W CL 27 & CL 29 13.5 $62.50

CL 27 14.1 $75.00

CL 29 14.1 $75.00

Mariner Construction Inc.
1771 W Cavalry Drive
Bismarck, ND 58504
701-258-3933
Fax 701-258-8987

Sunny Pit, Mandan, ND CL 27 13.2 $74.00

Mark Sand & Gravel Co.
PO Box 458
Fergus Falls, MN 56538 
218-736-7523
Fax 218-736-2647

Hankinson, ND CL 27 6% $67.75

Aggregate Industries
PO Box 1036
Moorhead, MN  56561
218-291-4450
Fax 218-291-9418

Hwy 10 East, Dilworth, MN

PRICE OF BITUMINOUS 
MATERIAL PER TON

NW 20-155-100W, Alva Pit
5654 134th Ave. NW, Williston, ND
Contact: Michale Risty 701-530-1310

Border States Paving Inc.
4101 32nd St N
PO Box 2586
Fargo, ND 58108
701-237-4860
Fax 701-237-0233

SW 1/4 14-140-49, Fargo, ND (Plant site)

SW 1/4 23-140-64, Jamestown, ND (Plant 
Site)

Border States Paving, Inc.
1610 5th St. NW
Jamestown, ND 58401
701-252-5071
701-251-2236

Knife River Corporation
 - North Central
4787 Shadowwood Drive NE
Sauk Rapids, MN 56379
320-251-9472
Fax 320-251-0011



BITUMINOUS MIX MATERIALS FOR MAINTENANCE PURPOSES
 FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 1, 2014 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2015

Bid Opening: March 11, 2014; 2:00 PM;
Buyer: Marilyn Langehaug

F:\PROCURE\BIT HOT MIX GRAVEL SAND\Bit-Mix\2014\745-01-14-14-050 Bit Mix Bid Sum.xlsx

BIDDER PLANT LOCATION CLASS OF 
AGGREGATE

NUMBER OF 
GALLONS OF 
BITUMEN PER 

TON

FROM
STOCKPILE

LOADED IN
TRUCKS

PRICE OF BITUMINOUS 
MATERIAL PER TON

CL 27 & CL 29 14.1 
PG 58-28 $71.73 

Cold MIx 12.5 
SC800 $88.32

CL 27 13
PG 58-28 $58.00

CL 29 13
PG 58-28 $60.00

CL 27 14.1
PG 58-28 $91.75

CL 29 14.1
PG 58-28 $93.25

Cold Mix 12.9
SC800 $96.50

CL 27 13.6               
PG 58-28 $71.25

CL 29 13.6
PG 58-28 $73.25

CL 27 12.2 $82.00

CL 29 12.2 $82.00

FINES 15 $96.00

Serocki Excavating Inc.
Box 332
Browns Valley, MN 56219
320-695-2589
Fax 320-695-2585

16 Miles South of N.D. border, Hwy 18, Sica 
Hollow State Park, Claire City, SD CL 27 14.5 $63.50

CL 27 14 $72.00

CL 29 14 $74.00

CL 27 14 $72.00

CL 29 14 $74.00

11-138N-80W, 3820 Morrison Ave, Bismarck, 
ND, Burleigh County

SW 1/2 29-139N-47W, Sabin Pit, Clay 
County, MN

Northern Improvement Co.
3320 East Century Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58503
701-223-6695
Fax 701-224-0937

Devils Lake, ND, Across from Airport, Hwy 19

Strata Corporation
PO Box 13500
Grand Forks, ND 58208
701-775-4205
701-775-5584
Available only when plant is scheduled 
to run or when prior arrangements are 
made.

Sec 4, T140N, R96W, Stark County, ND

NE 1/4, 30-155N-100W, Williams County, ND

Opp Construction LLC
Box 13530
Grand Forks, ND 58208
701-775-3322
701-795-7020

Valley Circle, Hwy 2 & Columbia Rd, Grand 
Forks, ND

Grand Forks, ND Strata Park, (I-29 & Hwy 2)


	Sheet1

